•
•
•
•
•
Model

(%)
Resolution
(μm)
aperture
DOF
(mm)
Image
field
(mm)
Telecen
tricity
(°)
Object
field
φ (mm)
XF-10MDT4X65D-1C-VI 1.1" Telecentric 65 4 14.2 10.4 17.6 3.6 2.6 174.4 44 256.9 C 0.09 2.0-32.3 F11.8-194.9 0.08-1.4 17.6 0.161 4.4
XF-10MDT4X65-1C-VI 1.1" Telecentric 65 4 14.2 10.4 17.6 3.6 2.6 174.4 44 256.9 C 0.09 2.0-32.3 F11.8-194.9 0.08-1.4 17.6 0.161 4.4
XF-10MDT3X65D-1C-VI 1.1" Telecentric 65 3 14.2 10.4 17.6 4.7 3.5 158.4 44 240.9 C 0.085 2.1-32.3 F9.5-147.3 0.12-1.8 17.6 0.212 5.9
XF-10MDT3X65-1C-VI 1.1" Telecentric 65 3 14.2 10.4 17.6 4.7 3.5 158.4 44 240.9 C 0.085 2.1-32.3 F9.5-147.3 0.12-1.8 17.6 0.212 5.9
XF-10MDT2X65D-1C-VI 1.1" Telecentric 65 2 14.2 10.4 17.6 7.1 5.2 150.4 44 232.9 C 0.1 2.4-32.6 F7.1-98.9 0.20-2.8 17.6 0.205 8.8
XF-10MDT2X65-1C-VI 1.1" Telecentric 65 2 14.2 10.4 17.6 7.1 5.2 150.4 44 232.9 C 0.1 2.4-32.6 F7.1-98.9 0.20-2.8 17.6 0.205 8.8
XF-10MDT1.5X110D-1C 1.1" Telecentric 110 1.5 14.2 10.4 17.6 9.5 6.9 182.5 50 310 C 0.082 5.1 F11.5 0.57 17.6 0.1 11.7
XF-10MDT1.5X110-1C 1.1" Telecentric 110 1.5 14.2 10.4 17.6 9.5 6.9 182.5 50 310 C 0.082 5.1 F11.5 0.57 17.6 0.1 11.7
XF-10MDT1X178D-1C 1.1" Telecentric 178 1 14.2 10.4 17.6 14.2 10.4 171 42 366.5 C 0.066 7.3 F11.1 1.2 17.6 0.127 17.6
XF-10MDT1X178-1C 1.1" Telecentric 178 1 14.2 10.4 17.6 14.2 10.4 171 42 366.5 C 0.066 7.3 F11.1 1.2 17.6 0.127 17.6
XF-10MDT1X110D-1C 1.1" Telecentric 110 1 14.2 10.4 17.6 14.2 10.4 151.5 50 279 C 0.08 6.5 F10 1.1 17.6 0.076 17.6
XF-10MDT1X110-1C 1.1" Telecentric 110 1 14.2 10.4 17.6 14.2 10.4 151.5 50 279 C 0.08 6.5 F10 1.1 17.6 0.076 17.6
XF-10MDT1X65D-1C 1.1" Telecentric 65 1 14.2 10.4 17.6 14.2 10.4 129.6 39 212.1 C 0.008 4.6 F7 0.79 17.6 0.191 17.6
XF-10MDT1X65-1C 1.1" Telecentric 65 1 14.2 10.4 17.6 14.2 10.4 125.4 39 207.9 C 0.007 4.6 F7 0.79 17.6 0.207 17.6
Chip type 1.1"
Chip length 14.2
Chip width 10.4